BEN BRON FINE ARTS

CONOR HARRINGTON

Born in 1980 in Cork, Ireland.
Lives and works in London.

EDUCATION
Limerick School of Art and Design, Limerick, Ireland

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023
2018
2014
2013
2012
2009

2008

2006

2004
2003

When the Ship Goes Down, Control Gallery, Los Angeles, CA

The Story of Us and Them, Heni, London

Eat and Delete, Mulberry Street, New York, NY

A Whole Lot of Trouble for a Little Bit of Win, The Outsiders, London
Dead Meat, Lazarides, London

Headless Heroes, Lazarides, London

Chasing Castles (with Chloe Early), Kinsey/Desforges, Los Angelas, CA
Weekend Warriors, Lazarides, London

Said The Hero to the Thief, Lazarides, Newcastle

See-Saw, Lazarides, London

Quiet Riot, Stolenspace, London

Represent!, Tigh Fili, Cork

Liquid Identity (with Marianne Keating), UCC, Cork

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2024

2023
2022

2021
2020
2019
2011
2010

Post Graffiti, Beyond the Streets, Southampton Arts Centre, New York, NY
We Are Here, Petit Palais, Paris

What Goes Around, Studio Cromie, Grottaglie, Italy

Beyond the Streets, Saatchi Gallery, London

25 Years, Museum of Urban and Contemporary Art (MUCA), Munich
Beyond the Streets, Control Gallery, Los Angeles, CA

Vanguard, M-Shed Museum, Bristol

London Mural Festival, London

Juxtapoz at 25: In Black and White, The Hotel of South Beach, Miami, FL
The Minotaur, Lazarides/Tunnel 228, London

Hell’s Half Acre, Lazarides/Tunnel 228, London

Eurotrash, Lazarides Beverly Hills, Los Angeles, CA

Inside Paul Smith, Daelim Museum of Contemporary Art, Seoul, South Korea

LONDON HONG KONG NEW YORK

WWW.BENBROWNFINEARTS.COM



2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004
2003

A

BN BROWN FINI:

Grifters, Lazarides, London

Grow Up, Lazarides, London

The Outsiders, The New Art Gallery, Walsall

The Outsiders, 282-284 Bowery, New York, NY
Fame, Studio Cromie, Grottaglie, Italy

The Outsiders, Lazarides, London

The Laz Extravaganza, Lazarides, London
Opening Show, Lazarides, Newcastle

Summer Show, Oisin Gallery, Dublin

Summer Show, Stolenspace, London

BMG Annual, BLK/MRKT Gallery, Los Angeles, CA
Swish, Lazarides, London

Stench, Lazarides, London

Natural Selection, Alsopp Contemporary, London
Fiends, Outside Institute, London

Hard Bodies, Arndean Gallery, London

In Transit, National Gallery of Zimbabwe, Harare
Artists at the NSC, NSC, Cork

LONDON HONG KONG

WWW.BENBROWNFINEARTS.COM

ARTS

NEW YORK



