BEX BROWN FINE ARTS

CONOR HARRINGTON

Born in 1980 in Cork, Ireland.

Lives and works in London.

EDUCATION

Limerick School of Art and Design, Limerick, Ireland

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023	When the Ship Goes Down, Control Gallery, Los Angeles, CA
2018	The Story of Us and Them, Heni, London
2014	Eat and Delete, Mulberry Street, New York, NY
2013	A Whole Lot of Trouble for α Little Bit of Win, The Outsiders, London
2012	Dead Meat, Lazarides, London
2009	Headless Heroes, Lazarides, London
	Chasing Castles (with Chloe Early), Kinsey/Desforges, Los Angelas, CA
2008	Weekend Warriors, Lazarides, London
	Said The Hero to the Thief, Lazarides, Newcastle
2006	See-Saw, Lazarides, London
	Quiet Riot, Stolenspace, London
2004	Represent!, Tigh Fili, Cork
2003	Liquid Identity (with Marianne Keating), UCC, Cork

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2024	Post Graffiti, Beyond the Streets, Southampton Arts Centre, New York, NY
	We Are Here, Petit Palais, Paris
	What Goes Around, Studio Cromie, Grottaglie, Italy
2023	Beyond the Streets, Saatchi Gallery, London
2022	25 Yeαrs, Museum of Urban and Contemporary Art (MUCA), Munich
	Beyond the Streets, Control Gallery, Los Angeles, CA
2021	Vanguard, M-Shed Museum, Bristol
2020	London Mural Festival, London
2019	Juxtapoz at 25: In Black and White, The Hotel of South Beach, Miami, FL
2011	The Minotαur, Lazarides/Tunnel 228, London
2010	Hell's Half Acre, Lazarides/Tunnel 228, London
	Eurotrαsh, Lazarides Beverly Hills, Los Angeles, CA
	Inside Paul Smith, Daelim Museum of Contemporary Art, Seoul, South Korea

BEX BROWN FINE ARTS

2009	Grifters, Lazarides, London
	Grow Up, Lazarides, London
2008	The Outsiders, The New Art Gallery, Walsall
	The Outsiders, 282-284 Bowery, New York, NY
	Fame, Studio Cromie, Grottaglie, Italy
	The Outsiders, Lazarides, London
	The Laz Extravaganza, Lazarides, London
	Opening Show, Lazarides, Newcastle
2007	Summer Show, Oisin Gallery, Dublin
	Summer Show, Stolenspace, London
	BMG Annual, BLK/MRKT Gallery, Los Angeles, CA
2006	Swish, Lazarides, London
	Stench, Lazarides, London
2005	Natural Selection, Alsopp Contemporary, London
	Fiends, Outside Institute, London
	Hard Bodies, Arndean Gallery, London
2004	In Transit, National Gallery of Zimbabwe, Harare
2003	Artists at the NSC, NSC, Cork